1
APPLICATIONS
Local Area Network
Telecommunication Networks
CATV Distribution Networks
Point to Point Systems
Wide Area Network
FEATURES

ORDERING INFORMATION - FIBER OPTIC CABLE ASSEMBLIES / 750 SERIES
750       -            X                              X                                         N N               -                                       C                                     NNNN
Polishing Type Code
0 = MM or SM PC
S = Super PC
U = Ultra PC
V = GR326
Connector
End#2 Code
Same Codes
As End#1
Cable Code
01 = SM 3.0mm Jacketed
02 = SM 900µm Buffer
03 = 50/125 Simplex 3.0mm
04 = 50/125 Duplex 3.0mm Zip
05 = 100/140 Simplex 3.0mm
06 = 100/140 Duplex 3.0mm Zip
07 = 62.5/125 Simplex 3.0mm
08 = 62.5/125 Duplex 3.0mm Zip
09= 50/125 3.0 Round Cable
(MTRJ Only)
10 = 62.5/125 3.0mm Round Cable
(MTRJ Only)
11 = SM Duplex 3.0mm Zip
12 = SM Duplex 1.6mm Zip
13 = 50/125 Duplex 1.6mm Zip
14 = 62.5 Duplex 1.6mm Zip
15 = SM 1.6mm Jacketed
16 = SM 2.0mm Jacketed
17 = 50/125 Simplex, 1.6 mm
18 = 62.5/125 Simplex, 1.6mm
19 = 50/125 Simplex, 2mm
20 = 62.5/125 Simplex, 2mm
23 = 50/125 Simplex 900µm Buffer
25 = 100/140 Simplex 900µm Buffer
27 = 62.5/125 Simplex 900µm Buffer
28 = SM 2.4mm Round Cable
(LC Slimpack Only)
29 = 62.5/125 2.4mm Round Cable
(LC Slimpack Only)
30 = 50/125 2.4mm RoundCable
(LC Slimplack Only)
Connector End#1 Code
B: ST Metal Body
D: FC Fixed Key
G: LC Duplex Slimpack
J: LC/PC Duplex Connector
K: LC/APC Connector
L: LC/PC Connector
M: MT-RJ Connector
(w/o Pin)1
N: MT-RJ Connector
(w/ Pin)1
P: FC/PC Connector
Q: FC/APC Connector
R: SC/PC Duplex Connector
S: SC/PC Connector
T: SC/APC Connector
U: MU/PC Connector
Cable Length In Meter
The last digit is decimal.
All length in inch or foot
must be converted into
meters.
ORDERING INFORMATION - MTP/MPO CABLE ASSEMBLIES / 752 SERIES
752         -       N                                 N                              N                            N             -       N                        N                         NNN
End Face Geometry
V: GR326
0: Standard
Connector #2
Multi fiber same as Conn. #1
Single fiber follow 750 PN
Fiber Type
1: SM Bare Ribbon
2: SM Jacketed
3: MM/62.5µm Bare Ribbon
4: MM/62.5µm Jacketed
5: MM/50µm Bare Ribbon
6: MM/50µm  Jacketed
Connector #1
1: MTP Male Std.
2: MTP Female Std.
3: MTP Male Bare Ribbon
4: MTP Female Bare Ribbon
5: MTP Male Short Version
6: MTP Female Short
Version
0: None
Length B
MT Length
Same as 750 Series
Ribbon Fiber
1: 4 Fibers
2: 8 Fibers
4: 12 Fibers
Length A
0: Non Fan-out
A: 0.5m Std.
B: 1m Std.
C: 1.5m Std.
Tel: 408.736.6900          ■        Email: sales@afop.com            ■         © 2002 Alliance Fiber Optic Products, Inc.  REV.A 7/31/03           ■     www.afop.com